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ELEVATION IN FEET (NAVD 88)
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10% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOO

CROSS SECTION LOCATION

STREAM DISTANCE IN FEET ABOVE CONFLUENCE WITH SAN FRANCISCO WASH

130000 130500 13100 131500 132000 132500 133

s— - = —————1% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOO
——— - ————7% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOO
STREAM BED
000 133500

134000

7400

7380

7360

7340

7320

7300

7280

7260

134500

FLOOD PROFILES
RIO DE FLAG

FEDERAL EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT AGENCY
COCONINO COUNTY, AZ
AND INCORPORATED AREAS
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ELEVATION IN FEET (NAVD 88)

7420

7400 |

7380 |-

7360 |—

7340

7320 +

7300

7280 |—

7260

7240

134500

LEGEND
0.2% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOO

w— == ——~—— 1% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOO

2% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOO
10% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOO
STREAM BED

CROSS SECTION LOCATION

136500 137000 13750 138000 138500 139000

STREAM DISTANCE IN FEET ABOVE CONFLUENCE WITH SAN FRANCISCO WASH

7420

/400

7380

—1 7360

= 7340

7320

7300

7280

140500 141000

FLOOD PROFILES
RIO DE FLAG

FEDERAL EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT AGENCY
COCONINO COUNTY, AZ
AND INCORPORATED AREAS
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ELEVATION IN FEET (NAVD 88)

7480

7460

7440 |-

7420 |-

7400

7380 |

7360 |

7340

‘ANNUAL CHANCE §

‘2% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOD PRQ
FLEVATION TO BH

FILES ARE-T0O.C
'SHOWN SEPARA

DETALEDS|UDY

FLOOD PROFILES
RIO DE FLAG

LEGEND

0.2% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOO
~—————-—- 1% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOO

7320 —————— 2% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOO
77777 10% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOOD
STREAM BEO
,,,,, CROSS SECTION LOCATION
7300 R e . I G A S A R A A A I
141000 141500 14400 144500 145000 145500 146000 146500 147000

STREAM DISTANCE IN FEET ABOVE CONFLUENCE WITH SAN FRANCISCO WASH

FEDERAL EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT AGENCY
COCONINO COUNTY, AZ
AND INCORPORATED AREAS

74P




ELEVATION IN FEET (NAVD 88)

6945

6940

6935 |

6930 |—

6925

6920

6915 |

6905

6900

93500

1% ANNUAL CRANCE BACKWATER FROM:

6910 |

LEGEND

CROSS SECTION LDCATION

0.2% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOD
—— - — 1% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOD
—— —————2% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOD
*10% ANNUAL EHANCE FLOOD
STREAM BED

94000

94500

95000

95500

STREAM DISTANCE IN FEET ABOVE CONFLUENCE WITH SAN FRANCISCO WASH

*DATA NOT AVAILABLE
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ELEVATION IN FEET (NAVD 88)

6745

6745 — T T T T
6740 8 230 T 3~ O S 1 0 0 0 0 D OO OR S A 3, 6740
1 I R
1= o 0 590000 10010 001 0 000 0 00 01 0 001 O O 01 0 010 O 1 O O
657200000000 0 00 O 0 - =00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 000 0 0 O O 1 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0
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St=38 150000 10 4O DO A IO 0 1 A
6735 | 6735
B U7 S0 =<5 0O 0 8 8 1 O A 1 O s
6730 S5 I o L (1S S SR S S R e el | 6730
6725 6725
6720 6720
6715 6715
6710 [HVR TR T S O 0 N O SO U S U NS SUF NN DU SO U SN SRS SN NN SO SO SO SO S SO 6710
I 00 00 0 0 6 0 LEGEND
AR IR AR R EERR RN R 0.2% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOD
05 5 O —— = ——— — - —1% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOD
(47741 | Y MRS R T T L L - ==—2% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOD
T e T T e il m—m—————— 1D% ANNUAL CHANCE FLDOD
an —7ATSTS ——STREAM BED
@ HRE G] RERRE G] Q CRDSS SECTIDN LDCATIDN
6700 BN ST BEEE |
300 500 700 800 1100 1300 1500 2100 2300 2500 2700 2800

STREAM DISTANCE IN FEET ABOVE CONFLUENCE WITH CATARACT CREEK

FLOOD PROFILES
SANTA FE WASH EAST

FEDERAL EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT AGENCY
COCONINO COUNTY, AZ
AND INCORPORATED AREAS
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ELEVATION IN FEET (NAVD 88)

6745 | — 6745

| 6740

6740 ———— 71—

FLOOD PROFILES
SANTA FE WASH EAST

6735 6735

6730 6730

6725 6725

6720 ——— 11— T ij jij j j jjj jj; 3,3 j;; T E’i - — ———1 6720
e S St B NS S ot S O B B LEGEND
0.2% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOD

—_ — 1% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOD
—— - ——————2% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOD
———————— 10% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOD
— A STREAMBED

@@ () CROSS SECTION LOCATION

6715  §  .1 — -

COCONINO COUNTY, AZ
AND INCORPORATED AREAS

6710 —
2900 3100 3300 3500 3700 3900 4100 430

4700 4900 5100 5300 5500

FEDERAL EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT AGENCY

STREAM DISTANCE IN FEET ABOVE CONFLUENCE WITH CATARACT CREEK 77P




ELEVATION IN FEET (NAVD 88)

6765

6760 ———

6755 |

RDAD

 MOTEL ENTRANCE

6750

6745

6740

6735

6730

6725

6720

5500

LEGEND

0.2% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOO
—_————— —1% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOO
—————-—2% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOO
———————— 10% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOO

STREAM BED

CROSS SECTION LOCATION

5700

5900

610

6300

6500

6700

STREAM DISTANCE IN FEET ABOVE CONFLUENCE WITH CATARACT CREEK

7300

7500

7700 7900

6765

| 6760

| 6755

6750

6745

6740

6735

6730

8100

FLOOD PROFILES
SANTA FE WASH EAST

FEDERAL EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT AGENCY
COCONINO COUNTY, AZ
AND INCORPORATED AREAS
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ELEVATION IN FEET (NAVD 88)

6780 —

6775 —

6770

6765

6760

6765

6750

6745

6740

8100

~ U.S. HIGHWAYS 66 AND 8
- LIMIT OF DETAILED STUD!
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o

0.2% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOD
—_ — 1% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOD
—— — ——— — ——2% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOOD
———————— 10% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOD
— AN STREAMBED

CROSS SECTION LOCATION

9100 9300 950 9700
STREAM DISTANCE IN FEET ABOVE CONFLUENCE WITH CATARACT CREEK
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- 6775
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6760

6755
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10500 10700

FLOOD PROFILES
SANTA FE WASH EAST

FEDERAL EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT AGENCY
COCONINO COUNTY, AZ
AND INCORPORATED AREAS
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ELEVATION IN FEET (NAVD 88)

6750
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6745 (et
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STREAM BED

CROSS SECTION LOCATION

6705

800

1000 1200 1400 1600
STREAM DISTANCE IN FEET ABOVE CONFLUENCE WITH SANTA FE WASH EAST

2000

2200

2400

6750

16735

6730

6725

6720

6715

2600

FLOOD PROFILES
SANTA FE WASH WEST

FEDERAL EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT AGENCY
COCONINO COUNTY, AZ
AND INCORPORATED AREAS
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ELEVATION IN FEET (NAVD 88)

6760 ——————7 17—

6745 ———————————
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6735

6730

6725

6720

6715
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6755 ———

6750 |
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| 6745
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0.2% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOO
1% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOO
2% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOO
10% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOOD
STREAM BED

CROSS SECTION LOCATION

2800

3400

3600 4000 4600

STREAM DISTANCE IN FEET ABOVE CONFLUENCE WITH SANTA FE WASH EAST

4800

5000

— 6760

6750

6740

6735

6730

6725

5200

FLOOD PROFILES
SANTA FE WASH WEST

FEDERAL EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT AGENCY
COCONINO COUNTY, AZ

AND INCORPORATED AREAS
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ELEVATION IN FEET (NAVD 88)
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0.2% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOO

—— = = —— — = —1% ANNUAL CHANCE FLO0D
—— - —— — — 7% ANNUAL CHANCE FLO0O
O O O e el e ——- 10% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOD

er3%f}—— —p —————+ e EERREEE SN ERERRE

................ EEEEE — AN STREAMBED

W || B N O R O O T

COCONINO COUNTY, AZ
AND INCORPORATED AREAS

6730 — :
5200 5400 5600 580 6000 6200 6400 6600

7000 7200 7400

FEDERAL EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT AGENCY

STREAM DISTANCE IN FEET ABOVE CONFLUENCE WITH SANTA FE WASH EAST 82P




ELEVATION IN FEET (NAVD 88)

6780 —

N TOPEKA AND

6775 - — S5 INRRRRRRRRRRRRE Rt RERRRRRRREEE - — 6775

70— R ENRRRRIRRREEEEERRRSERREEEEERE T —+— - 6770

FLOOD PROFILES
SANTA FE WASH WEST

6760 | = e e

6755 - —— oA ———— L BEREEEEESNAES SRS S SRS UL EERS S N L NS EEEE SRS SRS LU RS SRR YL

6750 | e e
REE LR IR R REER Rt ERERN R R AR RN I AE R IR LEGEND

' N UEUR T O O O 0L 0 0 O  O 0.2% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOD
w—— = = —— ——-—1% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOO
——— = —— - —2% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOO
———————— 10% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOOD

STREAM BED

6746 | —— 1 ‘

B | B

COCONINO COUNTY, AZ
AND INCORPORATED AREAS

CROSS SECTION LOCATION

6740 —
7400 7600 7800 8000 8200 8400

FEDERAL EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT AGENCY

STREAM DISTANCE IN FEET ABOVE CONFLUENCE WITH SANTA FE WASH EAST 83P




ELEVATION IN FEET (NAVD 88)
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7000 ; H =2
——————— 10% ANNUAL CHANCE FLODD* e O A
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o
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5995 S e &
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STREAM DISTANCE IN FEET ABOVE CONFLUENCE WITH RIO DE FLAG * DATA NOT AVAILABLE 84P




ELEVATION IN FEET (NAVD 88)

7065

7060

/0565

7050

1045

7040

7035

7030

7025

7020

U0 O O O O 0 O O LEGEND

00 O O O 8 O O 0.2% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOO*

—— = = —— — = = 1% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOD

—— — —— — — 2% ANNUAL CHANCE FLODOD*
(0RO T I S O T 5 AE TN 05 UGS T U OO DN I O O S T O A R I | IR PR e 10% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOO*

T — ARNTN  STREAMBED
] T O CROSS SECTION LOCATION
3300 3400 3500 3600 3700 3800 3900 4000 410 4200 4300 4400 4500

STREAM DISTANCE IN FEET ABOVE CONFLUENCE WITH RIO DE FLAG

* OATA NOT AVAILABLE
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7060

/0bh

7050

7045

7040

FLOOD PROFILES
SCHULTZ CREEK

7035

7030

FEDERAL EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT AGENCY
COCONINO COUNTY, AZ
AND INCORPORATED AREAS
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ELEVATION IN FEET (NAVD 88)

7100 — — - — : 7100

7095

7777777777777777777777777777777777 | 7095

7090 7090

7085 | 7085

SCHULTZ CREEK

FLOOD PROFILES

1075 1075

1070 7070

7085 et L - - ‘ji e e e

0 R RERREEE A ARAEEEEEE RN LEGEND

0.2% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOD*

] S NS BEE RN RN —— = = —— = ~1% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOD
; . ; [ T _ g .
7060 il e e R R [ ]| m e - 2% ANNUAL CHANCE FLODD
AN R B e 10% ANNUAL CHANCE FLDDD*

0 O O 0 O 0 0 I 08 b | TS STREAM BED

el HENE S N O CRDSS SECTIDN LDCATIDN

COCONINO COUNTY, AZ
AND INCORPORATED AREAS

4500 4600 4700 480 4300 5000 5100 5200 530 5400 5500 5600

7055

FEDERAL EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT AGENCY

STREAM DISTANCE IN FEET ABOVE CONFLUENCE WITH RIO DE FLAG * DATA NOT AVAILABLE 86P




ELEVATION IN FEET (NAVD 88)

7135

7130

1125

7120

7115

110

7105

7100

7095

7090

7135
| 7130
| 7125
| 7120
7115
7110
7105
7100
.......... LEGEND
Ehun HEREE 0.2% ANNUAL CHANCE FLO0O"
—— — — —— — — ~1% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOQO
""" —— - —— — — 2% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOQD"
5 0 UL U O O O I O O D | mmm————— 10% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOD*
B AR AN BEEsEEE FRONPE— STREAM BED
| f, | ‘ } EERREEE O CROSS SECTION LOCATION
5600 5700 5800 590 6000 6100 6200 6300 640 6500 6600 6700 6800 6900

STREAM DISTANCE IN FEET ABOVE CONFLUENCE WITH RIO DE FLAG

* DATA NOT AVAILABLE

FLOOD PROFILES
SCHULTZ CREEK

FEDERAL EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT AGENCY
COCONINO COUNTY, AZ
AND INCORPORATED AREAS
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ELEVATION IN FEET (NAVD 88)

A ) — — ‘ — — 7160

7155 { 7155

7150 | — SESEEESSERNE S S ERNEE L | 7150

g —————————————————— T - 7145

SCHULTZ CREEK

FLOOD PROFILES

') SR -

rannbR AR RERRERE R R NN N RN AR R U EE A LEGEND
e L L L pEEEEEEEE EEENE 0.2% ANNUAL CHANCE FLODD"
ISR RN (R NN N I —_——————- 1% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOD

— = —— = —2% ANNUAL CHANCE FLODO*

AL T O D | R 10% ANNUAL CHANCE FLODD*

mmy - - - -ttt

e T ATATS STREAM BED

EEEEEE O CROSS SECTION LOCATION

COCONINO COUNTY, AZ
AND INCORPORATED AREAS

6900 7000 7100 720 7300 7400 7500 7600 770

7115

FEDERAL EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT AGENCY

STREAM DISTANCE IN FEET ABOVE CONFLUENCE WITH RIO DE FLAG * DATA NOT AVAILABLE 88P




ELEVATION IN FEET (NAVD 88)

6910 ———— T —~ — 6910

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, T110%, 2% AND 0.2% ANNUAL CHANCE
<T TA NOT AVAILABLE

6900

1 6900

Bogo [yt oo . | 6890

- CONFLUENCE WI

6880 |

FLOOD PROFILES
SINCLAIR WASH

6870

6860

6840 |

N
<T o,
> o
— %
N —_ 0
S —— - LEGEND =g
, O <
0.2% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOOD ) %
1% ANNUAL CHANCE FLODO Q &
2% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOD = S
6830 ; = =2
""" 10% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOOD O A
o=
rrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrr STREAM BEO Oy <
(i )
rrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrr CROSS SECTION LOCATION
6820 N L0 L0t S SOL A0t I OOLO0F U0 OOF 00 U0 O0F 00 0 (N0 SOFO0F U SOF D00 0 SOC A0 10 SNC D00 0L ANE T SO OUE T A NE N SOV ONF O A0FD0F O A0 O ANV OO SOV N SO S SO
0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000 5500 6000 6500

FEDERAL EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT AGENCY

STREAM DISTANCE IN FEET ABOVE CONFLUENCE WITH RIO DE FLAG 89P




ELEVATION IN FEET (NAVD 88)

6940

6940

6930

6930

~ACCESS ROA

6920 |

6910 |—

6920

6900

16910

6900

6890 +

6890

6880

6880

6870 L.

6860

6870

LEGEND

0.2% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOO
1% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOO

STREAM DISTANCE IN FEET ABOVE CONFLUENCE WITH RIO DE FLAG

S S 2% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOD
""" 10% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOD
STREAM BEO
rrrrrrrrrrrrr CROSS SECTION LOCATION
7000 7500 8000 8500 9000 9500 10000 10600 11000 11500 12000 12500 13000

FLOOD PROFILES
SINCLAIR WASH

FEDERAL EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT AGENCY
COCONINO COUNTY, AZ
AND INCORPORATED AREAS

90P




ELEVATION IN FEET (NAVD 88)

6970

6960

6950 |

6940 |

6930

6920 +

6910 |

6900

LEGEND
0.2% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOO

1% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOO
2% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOO

6890

6880;::::::::11221111:11:;;1}]1;3111;;11111

10% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOOD
STREAM BED

CROSS SECTION LOCATION

13000 13500 14000 14500 15000

16500 1600 16500 17000
STREAM DISTANCE IN FEET ABOVE CONFLUENCE WITH RIO DE FLAG

17500 18000 18500 19000

6970

6960

6950

6940

6930

6920

6910

6900

FLOOD PROFILES
SINCLAIR WASH
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ELEVATIDN IN FEET (NAVD 88)

7010

7000

6990 |

6980 |-

6970

6960 -

6950

6940

6930

6920

LEGEND
0.2% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOO

1% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOO
2% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOO
10% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOO
STREAM BED

CROSS SECTION LOCATION

19000

19500

20000

20500

21000

21500
STREAM DISTANCE IN FEET ABOVE CONFLUENCE WITH RIO DE FLAG

/010

7000

6990

— 6980

6970

6960

6950

6940

FLOOD PROFILES
SINCLAIR WASH

FEDERAL EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT AGENCY
COCONINO COUNTY, AZ
AND INCORPORATED AREAS
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ELEVATION IN FEET (NAVD 88)

4240 ————

4230

4220

apro b

4200

4180

4180

4170

4160

4150

- |- ELEVATION;

5 CONTROLLED B

OAK CREEK

LEGEND
0.2% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOO

1% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOO
2% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOO
10% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOD
STREAM BEO

CROSS SECTION LOCATION

100

400

STREAM DISTANCE IN FEET ABOVE CONFLUENCE WITH O0AK CREEK

4240

{ 4230

1 4220

4210

4200

4180

4180

4170

1200 1300

FLOOD PROFILES
SOLDIER WASH

FEDERAL EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT AGENCY
COCONINO COUNTY, AZ
AND INCORPORATED AREAS
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ELEVATION IN FEET (NAVD 88)

4200 ———MMM 71—

4250 | —

4240

aoggl

4220

4210

4200

4190

4180

4170

1300

LEGEND
0.2% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOD

1% ANNUAL CHANCE FLDDD
2% ANNUAL CHANCE FLDDD
1D% ANNUAL CHANCE FLDOD
STREAM BED

CRDSS SECTIDN LDCATIDN

1800 1900 2000 210
STREAM DISTANCE IN FEET ABOVE CONFLUENCE WITH OAK CREEK

2500

4260

{ 4250

1 4240

| 4230

4220

4210

4200

4180

2600

FLOOD PROFILES
SOLDIER WASH

FEDERAL EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT AGENCY
COCONINO COUNTY, AZ
AND INCORPORATED AREAS
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ELEVATION IN FEET (NAVD 88)

4280

4270 —

4260

ol

4240

4230

4220

4210

200
U0 00 00 0 O O O O O 0 0 0 N EEEEEN ] e ——— e — 10% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOO
il T R BN EEEEE S STREAM BEO
‘fffffjji[@ CROSS SECTION LOCATION
meolb— R S R foe
2600 2700 2800 290 3000

LEGEND

0.2% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOO
1% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOO
2% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOO

STREAM DISTANCE IN FEET ABOVE CONFLUENCE WITH OAK CREEK

4280

| 4270

| 4260

4250

4240

4230

4220

4210

FLOOD PROFILES
SOLDIER WASH

FEDERAL EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT AGENCY
COCONINO COUNTY, AZ
AND INCORPORATED AREAS
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ELEVATION IN FEET (NAVD 88)

6880

6870

TINGTON: AVENUE

6860 |

6850 |

MIT-OF DETAILED STUDY

HU N

6840

6830 +

6820 +

6810 |—

6800

LEGEND
*0.2% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOO

—————— — 1% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOO
—— - ———— "2% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOO
*10% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOOO
STREAM BEO

CROSS SECTION LOCATION

1500

2000

STREAM DISTANCE IN FEET ABOVE CONFLUENCE WITH SWITZER CANYON WASH

* DATA NOT AVAILABLE
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- 6850
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6830
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6810

FLOOD PROFILES
SPRUCE AVENUE WASH

FEDERAL EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT AGENCY
COCONINO COUNTY, AZ
AND INCORPORATED AREAS
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ELEVATION IN FEET (NAVD 88)

6970 R N N D " j - 6970
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